MPN: PROHDMIHD20-18G
Pro HDMI Cable 20m
High Performance and High Speed HDMI 2.0 18Gbit Cable with Ethernet.
Supports Resolutions up to 4K@60Hz with HDCP 2.2, CEC and ARC
Ultra flexible. Important: Not bi-directional. One way only.
Note: This cable is with HDMI lock. This is to ensures a stable and secure
connection between AV equipment (e.g. AV splitters, switches or other AV
distribution equipment) in fixed installations. Please add the

Maximum resolution 3840 x 2160 pixels
Plug and Play Yes
Product colour Black
Pull-off force 2 kg
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
RoHS compliance Yes
Supported graphics resolutions 4096 x 2160
Supported video modes 2160p
Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) -20 - 60 °C
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 12 Year(s)
Weight & dimensions Cable diameter 7.3 mm
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:39
Other products in this series
Cable length Black White
0.25 PROHDMIHD0.25
0.5 PROHDMIHD0.5 PROHDMIHD0.5W
1 PROHDMIHD1 PROHDMIHD1W
1.5 PROHDMIHD1.5 PROHDMIHD1.5W
2 PROHDMIHD2 PROHDMIHD2W
3 PROHDMIHD3 PROHDMIHD3W
5 PROHDMIHD5 PROHDMIHD5W
7.5 PROHDMIHD7.5 PROHDMIHD7.5W
10 PROHDMIHD10-IDG PROHDMIHD10W
12.5 PROHDMIHD12.5
15 PROHDMIHD15-18G PROHDMIHD15W
20 PROHDMIHD20-18G PROHDMIHD20W
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:39